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Stinton Enterprises Inc.1

311 Lafever Street

PiD; 62

Walden, CO 80480-0062
970-819-6416

Bill To

Sessions and Sons, Inc.
Attn: Jaime Sessions

33492 Hwy 125 Walden, CO 80480

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

W0/A92021n | 26365

Description

Amount

Scout and Treat for Noxious Weeds on Three Properties

1) Gould Pit
2) Bond Pit
3) Areas around Shop, Office,etc.

647.00
160.00
241.00

1,048.00

Promoting vigorous plants & healthy landscapes!

Balance Due

$1,048.00




