overburden

Spect File Area

Google Earth

Stinton Enterprises Inc.1

311 Lafever Street

P.O. 62

Walden, CO 80480-0062

970-819-6416

In	V	0	-	C	0
	W	V	8	C.	

Date	Invoice #	
10/19/2021	26365	

Bill To

Sessions and Sons, Inc.

Attn: Jaime Sessions

33492 Hwy 125 Walden, CO 80480



		4(1)
	Description	Amount
Scout and Treat for Noxious Weeds	1,048.00	
 Gould Pit Bond Pit Areas around Shop, Office,etc. 	647.00 160.00 241.00	
		10/14

Promoting vigorous plants & healthy landscapes!

Balance Due

\$1,048.00